2019-2020

2018-2019

2017-2018

2016-2017

2015-2016

2014-2015

2013-2014

2012-2013

2011-2012

2010-2011

2009-2010

2008-2009

2007-2008

2006-2007

2005-2006

2004-2005

2003-2004

2002-2003

2001-2002

2000-2001

1999-2000

1998-1999

1997-1998

1996-1997

1995-1996

1994-1995

1993-1994

1992-1993

A-lagstranare i Limhamn Hockey

Ansvarig

Patric ”“Blomman” Blomgqvist
Patric “Blomman” Blomqvist
Conny Johansson

Robert Burakovsky

Nisse Nilsson

Robert Olsson

Robert Olsson

Patrik Akerman

Fredrik Hallberg

Fredrik Hallberg

Fredrik Hallberg

Mats Gustavsson / Conny Johansson
Nisse Nilsson

Matti Pauna

Matti Pauna

Tomas Billgren

Markus Olsson Jan

Matti Pauna

Matti Pauna

Michael Faxius

Krister ”Nippe” Bergstréom
Krister ”Nippe” Bergstréom
Tommy Eriksson

Tommy Eriksson

Peter Martensson

Peter Martensson

Assisterande

Jonas Dahlberg
Jonas Dahlberg
Daniel Leijdborg
Patric J6nsson
Henrik Wemming
Patric Jénsson

Patric Jonsson

Mattias Bjork
Mattias Bjork
Mattias Bjork

Nisse Nilsson

Andersson
Peter Enehag
Peter Enehag

Peter Martensson

Hakan Granstrom
Goran Jonsson

Goran Jonsson

Division

Div. 3

Div. 3

Div. 3

Div. 3

Div. 3

Div. 3

Div. 2

Div. 2

Div. 2

Div. 3

Div. 3

Div. 3

Div. 3

Div. 2

Div. 2

Div. 1

Div. 1

Div. 1

Div. 1

Div. 1

Div. 2



Ar

1991-1992
1990-1991
1989-1990
1988-1989
1987-1988
1986-1987
1985-1986
1984-1985
1983-1984
1982-1983
1981-1982
1980-1981
1979-1980
1978-1979
1977-1978
1976-1977
1975-1976
1974-1975
1973-1974
1972-1973
1971-1972
1970-1971
1969-1970
1968-1969
1967-1968
1966-1967
1965-1966
1964-1965
1963-1962

1962-12-09

Ansvarig

Per-Olof Sternek
Nisse Karlsson
Nisse Nilsson
Mats Gustavsson
Mats Gustavsson
Mats Gustavsson
Benny Burakovsky

Benny Burakovsky

GOran Engstrom

Tore Jobs

Goran Engstrom
Goran Engstrom
GOran Engstrom
GOran Engstrom
Goran Engstrom
Goran Engstrom
Benny Burakovsky

Olle Stenar

Lasse Lilja

Assisterande

Peter Bolin

Hakan Gronlund

Division

Div. 3

Div. 3

Div. 3

Div. 2

Div. 2

Div. 2

Div. 2

Div. 3

Div. 3

Div. 3

Div. 3

Div. 2



